

W.P(Crl.)No. 56 OF 2001

ITEM No.32

Court No.10

SECTION X
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Crl.) No. 56/2001

M.P. SHORAWALA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. AND ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for directions and Appln. for addition of parties
in the array of parties) (With Office Report)
with
SLP(C)No.6471/2001

Date : 27/08/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.P. SETHI

For Petitioner (s)

Mr.Jitendra Mohan Sharma,Adv.
Ms.C.K.Sucharita,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr.Praveen Swarup,Adv.,
Mr.Pramod Swarup,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

CrI.M.P.No.5698/2001 for adding party respondents is
granted.

Issue notice to the newly added respondents
returnable in eight weeks.

Dasti service in addition is permitted.

.SP1

(Vijay Kumar Sharma)
Court Master

(K.K. Chadha)
Court Master