

|
W.P(Crl.)No. 56 OF 2001

ITEM No.27

Court No. 8

SECTION X/XI
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Crl.) No. 56/2001

M.P. SHORAWALA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. AND ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for directions and with appln. for substituted
service on respondent No.4 and With Office Report)

WITH

SLP(C)No.6471/2001 (for prel. hearing) (with appln .for permission
to place addl. documents on record and exemption from filing O.T, and
with prayer for interim relief)

Date .10/01/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s)

Mr.Jitendra Mohan Sharma,Adv.

Ms.C.K. Sucharita,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr.Praveen Swarup,Adv.,
Mr.Pramod Swarup,Adv.

Mr.Mushtaq Ahmad,Adv.,
Mr.Athar Alam,Adv.,
Mr.Anees Ahmad,Adv.

Mr. Amalan Kumar Ghosh,Adv. (N/P)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

At the request of the learned counsel for the
petitioner adjourned for four weeks.
Meantime, substituted service permitted.

.SP1

(Vijay Kumar Sharma)
Court Master

(K.K. Chadha)
Court Master