

\200
W.P(Cr1.)No. 56 OF 2001

ITEM No.3

Court No. 6

SECTION X
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

[NMD CASE]
Writ Petition(Cr1.) No. 56/2001

M.P. SHORAWALA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. AND ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for directions&exemption from filing O.T.&substituted
service and directions for dispensing with the service on res.No.4 &
C/delay in filing counter affidavit and exem.from filing O.T.)
(With Office Report)
With

SLP(C)No.6471/2001

Date : 23/04/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s) Mr. R.F.Nariman,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Shekhar Naphade,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Shekhar Naphade,Sr.Adv.
Ms. C.K. Sucharita,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Praveen Swarup,Adv.for
Mr. Pramod Swarup,Adv.

Mr. Amalan Kumar Ghosh & Mr.P.K.Ghosh,Adv.
Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav,Adv.

M/s.Mushtaq Ahmad,A.Alam & A.Ahmed,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Put up on 01.05.2002.

.SP1

(Y.P.Dhamija)
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master