

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 2128/2006 in WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 56 OF 2001

M.P. SHORAWALA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for directions )

Date: 11/05/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rajiv Dutta, Sr.Adv.

Mr. M.F. Humayunisa, Adv.

Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Prashant Chaudhary, adv.

Mr. Praveen Swarup,Adv.

Mr. Amlan Kumar Ghosh ,Adv

Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav ,Adv

Mr. S. Anand Krishna Raj, Adv.

Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

d order.

The applications stands disposed of in terms of the signed

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master  
Court Master

(Signed order is placed on the file)