

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP No.7564/2011 and CRLPM No.505/2012 in CRLPM No.7564/2011 in
WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 56 OF 2001

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

M.P. SHORAWALA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. AND ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, discharge of Advocate on Record and
office report)

WITH Commt.Pet(C)No.448/2011 in CRLPM No.7564/2011 in W.P.
(Crl.)No.56/2011

Date: 24/02/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Jyoti Saxena,Adv.
Ms. Purnima Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Praveen Swarup,Adv.

Ms. Vandana Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Amlan Kumar Ghosh ,Adv

Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav ,Adv

Mr. Shaikh Chand Saheb,Adv.
Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In W.P.(Crl.)No.56/2001 Mr. Amlan Kumar Ghosh, advocate
has filed an application for withdrawing his Vakalatnama in
Crl.Misc. Petition No.7564/2011. It is seen that notice
has not been served on the opposite side. Ld. counsel for
the petitioner is directed to serve notice on the opposite
side and file proof.

List the matter on 30.3.2012.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar