

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRLMP No.7564/2011 In WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 56 OF 2001  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

M.P. SHORAWALA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 16/04/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Jyoti Saxena,Adv.  
Ms. Purnima Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. Praveen Swarup,Adv.  
Ms. Vandana Sharma,Adv.  
Mr. Amlan Kumar Ghosh ,Adv  
Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav ,Adv  
Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Ld. counsel for the petitioner submits that there is a  
mistake in the Vakalatnama regarding the parties in I.A.  
for withdrawal. Seeks four weeks time for curing the  
mistake. Granted.

List the matter on 1.5.2012.

(SUNIL THOMAS)  
Registrar